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39. Einladungswettkampf
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

50m Brust Manner
Jahrgang 1999

1. Leon Szeski

Jahrgang 1997 bis 1998

1. Marcel Gottlebe
2. Matthias Bach
3. Felix Habl

4. Niklas Drechsel

Jahrgang 1995 bis 1996
1. Benjamin Weise

Nicht am Start
Georg Braunlich

Jahrgang 1993 bis 1994

Tim Meinhold
Marcel Wetzel
Florian Fischer
Lars Leonhardt
Maximilian Vieweg
Johnny Arnold
Conrad Niecke
Sebastian Fertsch

Jahrgang 1990 und alter
1. Oliver Liedel

NV WNE

1999

1997
1997
1998
1998

1996

1996

1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994

1990

Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg 90
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg 90

SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf

Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Aue Schneeberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Wei3 Gersdorf
SSV Freiberg 90

Einheit Siid Chemnitz

Einheit Stid Chemnitz

00:49,08

00:52,03
00:52,91
00:53,24
01:04,12

00:43,81

00:40,91
00:43,12
00:44,25
00:44,38
00:44,62
00:45,19
00:48,38
00:52,76

00:44,45
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